
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Gabriel Denning - (1341879) - Boldmere Swimming and Water Polo - 100 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:01.11 395 H 24/09/23 Boldmere Club Championships 2023 Ladywood LC Boldmere 4

1:02.07 377 F 08/07/23 Boldmere Water Carnival 2023 Birmingham Boldmere 3

1:02.55 368 H 16/12/23 Derby Excel Christmas Cracker Meet 2023 Derby Boldmere 3

1:03.46 352 H 05/01/24 Repton New Year Meet 2024 Repton Boldmere 3

1:03.93 345 H 08/07/23 Boldmere Water Carnival 2023 Birmingham Boldmere 3

1:05.47 321 F 14/10/23 National Arena Swim League WM Div 2 Rd 1 West Bromwich  4

1:05.61 319 H 28/10/23 Leicester Sharks CSC Trick or Treat Meet 2023 Nuneaton Boldmere 3

1:07.13 298 H 01/04/23 City of Leicester Age Group Meet 2023 Leicester Boldmere 3

1:11.18 249 F 02/07/22 Boldmere SC Water Carnival 2022 Birmingham Boldmere 3

1:11.45 247 H 25/09/22 Boldmere SC Open 2022 (BOM22) Birmingham Boldmere 3

1:12.33 238 H 27/03/22 Leicester Sharks Competitive Regional Qualifier 22 Nuneaton Boldmere 3

1:14.24 220 H 29/10/22 Leicester Sharks Competitive SC Trick or Treat Nuneaton Boldmere 3

1:15.00 213 F 25/09/22 Boldmere SC Open 2022 (BOM22) Birmingham Boldmere 3

1:15.38 210 H 02/07/22 Boldmere SC Water Carnival 2022 Birmingham Boldmere 3

1:19.83 177 H 21/11/21 Boldmere SC Club Championships Birmingham Boldmere 4

1:20.42 173 H 08/05/21 Boldmere SC Beeches LC Boldmere 0

1:22.28 161 H 11/07/21 Boldmere SC End of Season Club Champs Birmingham Boldmere 4

1:24.91 147 H 26/09/21 Boldmere Open Birmingham Boldmere 3

1:30.53 121 F 17/11/19 The Boldmere Open Meet 19 Birmingham Boldmere 3

1:36.14 101 H 07/07/19 Boldmere Water Carnival Wolverhampton Boldmere 3

1:39.59 91 H 05/10/19 Worcester Swimming Club Autumn Open Meet Worcester Boldmere 3

1:39.66 91 H 17/11/19 The Boldmere Open Meet 19 Birmingham Boldmere 3

1:39.81 90 H 01/12/19 Nuneaton & Bedworth Winter Open Meet Nuneaton Boldmere 3
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1:03.46 352 H 05/01/24 Repton New Year Meet 2024 Repton Boldmere 3

1:02.55 368 H 16/12/23 Derby Excel Christmas Cracker Meet 2023 Derby Boldmere 3

1:05.61 319 H 28/10/23 Leicester Sharks CSC Trick or Treat Meet 2023 Nuneaton Boldmere 3

1:05.47 321 F 14/10/23 National Arena Swim League WM Div 2 Rd 1 West Bromwich  4

1:01.11 395 H 24/09/23 Boldmere Club Championships 2023 Ladywood LC Boldmere 4

1:02.07 377 F 08/07/23 Boldmere Water Carnival 2023 Birmingham Boldmere 3

1:03.93 345 H 08/07/23 Boldmere Water Carnival 2023 Birmingham Boldmere 3

1:07.13 298 H 01/04/23 City of Leicester Age Group Meet 2023 Leicester Boldmere 3

1:14.24 220 H 29/10/22 Leicester Sharks Competitive SC Trick or Treat Nuneaton Boldmere 3

1:15.00 213 F 25/09/22 Boldmere SC Open 2022 (BOM22) Birmingham Boldmere 3

1:11.45 247 H 25/09/22 Boldmere SC Open 2022 (BOM22) Birmingham Boldmere 3

1:11.18 249 F 02/07/22 Boldmere SC Water Carnival 2022 Birmingham Boldmere 3

1:15.38 210 H 02/07/22 Boldmere SC Water Carnival 2022 Birmingham Boldmere 3

1:12.33 238 H 27/03/22 Leicester Sharks Competitive Regional Qualifier 22 Nuneaton Boldmere 3

1:19.83 177 H 21/11/21 Boldmere SC Club Championships Birmingham Boldmere 4

1:24.91 147 H 26/09/21 Boldmere Open Birmingham Boldmere 3

1:22.28 161 H 11/07/21 Boldmere SC End of Season Club Champs Birmingham Boldmere 4

1:20.42 173 H 08/05/21 Boldmere SC Beeches LC Boldmere 0

1:39.81 90 H 01/12/19 Nuneaton & Bedworth Winter Open Meet Nuneaton Boldmere 3

1:30.53 121 F 17/11/19 The Boldmere Open Meet 19 Birmingham Boldmere 3

1:39.66 91 H 17/11/19 The Boldmere Open Meet 19 Birmingham Boldmere 3

1:39.59 91 H 05/10/19 Worcester Swimming Club Autumn Open Meet Worcester Boldmere 3

1:36.14 101 H 07/07/19 Boldmere Water Carnival Wolverhampton Boldmere 3
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